PLEASE R	EAD ALL INS	STRUC	TIONS BEFORE	ECOMPLET	ING THIS FORM.				
CORPORATION REINSTATEMENT					FILED 16 MAY 09 PM 2: 36 SECAL DE MARK				
DOCUMENT # 800831 1. Corporation Name					TALLAHASSEE, M. ORIDA				
Shenandoah Li		у	·						
4415 Pheasant Ridge F									
suite, Apt. #, etc. Suite 300	Suite, Apt.	#, etc.		rporated or Qualified					
city a state Roanoke, Virginia	oanoke, Virginia Roanc			March 31, 191 5. FEI Numb	March 31, 1915 5. FEI Number Applied For				
24014 USA		9	USA	CERTIFICA	TE OF STATUS DESIRED \$8.75 Additional Fee required for a Certificate of Status				
Name CAPITAL CORPORATE S Street Address (P.O. Box Number is Not Acc 155 OFFICE PLAZA DRIV Suite: Apt. #, Etc. SUITE A City TALLAHASSEE	Pheasant Ridge Road       P.O. Box 12847       CR2E081 (11/10)         .etc.       Suite, Apt #, etc.       4. Data Incorporated or Qualified To De Business in Florida         300       City & State       March 31, 1915         Doke, Virginia       Zip       Country       5. FEI Number         Quality       Zip       Country       5. FEI Number         USA       24029       USA       5. FEI Number         7. Name and Address of Current Registered Agent       ScentificAte of Status DESIRED       \$75 Addition of Status DESIRED         AL CORPORATE SERVICES, INC.       ScentificAte of Status DESIRED       \$75 Addition of Status DESIRED       \$75 Addition of Status DESIRED         FICE       PLAZA DRIVE       State       Zip Code       \$05/03/1601044020       \$\$445         A       Asset       State       Zip Code       \$\$00000000000000000000000000000000000								
Signature of Registered Agent									
9. Names and Street Addresses of Each O				at least 3 directors)					
	rectors				City / State / Zip				
President Michael A	kker	100	W. 33rd St. S	Suite 1007 New York, NY 10001					
SVP General Con Kathleen M.	Kronau	Rd. Suite 300	Roanoke, VA 24014						
Treasurer Samuel Ar	thony	100	W. 33rd St. S	uite 1007	uite 1007 New York, NY 10001				
VF Information Tc Paulus M	oore	4415	Pheasant Ridge R	d. Suite 300	Roanoke, VA 24014				
VP, ITVOSYMENTS Steve Hil	4415	Pheasant Ridge R	Rd. Suite 300	Roanoke, VA 24014					
V <sup>e</sup> Mariquee Lose Dillon K	ley	d. Suite 300	Suite 300 Roanoke, VA 24044						
10. E-mail Address: JOOM	na. Hunsber		Dros Dority II		EINSTATEMENI				
reinstatement application, the reason for di owed by the corporation have been paid, I	ssolution has been elir further certify, the infor	ninated, the mation indic	corporate name satisfies th ated on this application is tr	e requirements of se rue and accurate, and e constitutes a third o	Der 607 or 617, F.S. I further certify that when filing this inction 607.0401 or 617.0401. F.S., and that all fees d my signature shall have the same legal effect as legree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. 4/19/2016 540 985-422( 10 Date Daytime Phone #				

<sup>-</sup> INT

									GGZ	7		
• • •	• 🏹 PLEASE READ .	ALL INST	FRUCT	ION	S BEFOR	EC	OMPLET	ING THIS FOR	M.			
	DRPORATION         FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE           INSTATEMENT         Secretary of State           DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS         DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS											
1. Corpo	UMENT # 800831 ration Name			_								
Sne	enandoah Life I	nsura	nce	Co	ompar	ıy	1					
	pal Office Address - No P.O. Box # Pheasant Ridge Road		Box 1		.7			CR2E081 (11,	/10)			
Suite		Suite, Apt. #,	etc.					porated or Qualified				
City & Stat		City & State					March 31, 191	5		Applied For		
Roar	noke, Virginia		noke, Virginia			_		54-03777280 Not Appl				
2401	4 USA	24029		บร	SA .		6. CERTIFICAT	E OF STATUS DESIRED		onal Fee required ificate of Status		
7. Name and Address of Current Registered Agent         Name         CAPITAL CORPORATE SERVICES, INC.         Street Address (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable)         155 OFFICE PLAZA DRIVE         Suite, Apt. #, Etc.         SUITE A         City         TALLAHASSEE												
Signature	B. I, being appointed the registered agent of the above named corporation, am familiar with and accept the of     Signature of     Registered Agent REGISTERED AGENT MUST SIGN							bligations of section 607.0505 or 617.0503, F.S.				
9. Name	es and Street Addresses of Each Officer and	/or Director (Flo	orida nonpro	fit corp	orations must list	t at lea	st 3 directors)					
Titles	Titles Name of Street Address of Each Officers and/or Directors Officer and/or Directors							City / State / Zip				
Director	Heidi Hutter		515 Congress Ave. Suite 22				ite 2220	Austin, TX 78701				
Director	Zafar Rashic		477 Deerfield Road					Avon, CT 06001				
Director	Jose Montema	yor	515 Congress Ave. Suite 2220					Austin, TX 78701				
Director	Anurag Chand	100 W. 33rd St. Suite 1001					New York, NY 10001					
Director	Evelyn Murph	1	48	Fuller S	Stre	et	Brookline, MA 02446					
Director	Matt Popoli 767 Fifth Ave. 16t						n Floor	New York	<u>, NY 1</u>	0153		
<sup>10.</sup> E-ma	il Address: Joanna, Huns	sberger (			Vife CO		otification)	EINSTA	TEA	AEN :		
reinstate owed by	that I am an officer or director or the receive ement application, the reason for dissolution y the corporation have been paid. I further co under oath. I am aware that false informatio TURE:	has been elimi artify, the inform	nated, the c ation indica document	orporate ted on t	e name satisfies his application is	the req true ai	uiraments of sei nd accurate, and	ction 607.0401 or 617.040 I my signature shall have ti egree felony as provided fo	1, F.S., and th he same legal prin s.817.15 540985	nat all fees I effect as		

L

PG3

PLEASE READ ALL INSTRUCTIONS BEFORE COMPLETING THIS FORM.

	CORPORATION REINSTATEMENT													
	UMEN ation Name	Γ#	800831											
She	enanc	doa	h Life I	nsura	ance	Сс	ompa	ny						
2. Principal Office Address - No P.O. Box # 3. Mailing Office Address 4415 Pheasant Ridge Road P.O. Box 12847						-	CR2E081 (11	/10)						
Suite, Apt. 1 Suite City & State	300			Suite, Apt. 7					A. Date Incorporated or Qualified     To Do Business in Florida     March 31, 1915					
	ioke, \	-			noke, Virginia				5. FEI Number Applied For 54-03777280 Not Applicat					
24014 24014	4	US		24029	)		•		6. CERTIFICA	ATE OF STATUS DESIRED \$8.75		itional Fee required rtificate of Status		
Name		7. Na	me and Address of	Current Reg	stered Age	nt								
CAPIT				/ICES, I	NC.									
155 OF	FFICE P													
								1						
TALLA	HASSE	ΞE				FL	32301	ė						
8. 1, being	appointed the	e register	ed agent of the abov	e named corp	poration, am	familiar	with and acce	pt the ob	ligations of sect	on 607.0505 or 617.0503	, F.S.			
Signature o Registered			RE	GISTEREDA	GENT MUS					Date				
9 Names	s and Street A	ddresses	of Each Officer and	-			orations must l	ist at lea	st 3 directors)					
Titles	Name of Officers and /or Directors				Street Address of Each Officer and/or Director				City / State / Zip					
VP. Cotporate Da	· Subodh Kesri 100 W. 33rd				3rd St.	Sui	te 1001	New York	, NY	10001				
EVP & Chef Fear	Robert M. Damante 100 W. 33rd St				3rd St.	Sui	te 1001	New York	, NY	10001				
SVP, Chel Actuary	Ralph Meloa 100 W. 33rd St. Su				Sui	te 1001	New York	, NY	10001					
VP. Internal Audit	Russell H. Johnson 1			100 \	N. 3	V. 33rd St. Suite 100			New York	, NY	10001			
VP, Deputy Crivel	Michal Ryduchowski 100 W. 33rd St. St				Suit	te 1001	New York	, NY	10001					
	<u></u>													
<sup>10.</sup> E-mai	il Addres	s <u>: 4</u>	Joan	1a. Hun	sberge				life.com	<b>CENST</b>	AT.	ENE		
reinstate owed by	ement applicati the corporation under oath, I a	ion, the re on have b	eason for dissolution een paid. I further ce	has been elim intify, the inform	npowered to inated, the c mation indica	execute corporate	aname satisfie nis application	on as pic s the rec is true a State cor	builded for in chap quirements of se nd accurate, and astitutes a third d	ter 607 or 617, F.S. I further of ction 607.0401 or 617.040 I my signature shall have egree felony as provided white grad felony as the state white grad felony as the state of the state o	)1, F.S., and the same le for in s.817.	that all fees gal effect as		